
Bid Opening: Wednesday, April 18, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Wednesday, March 28, 2007 @ 9:00AM
Project: FM060555SR/980475/127-41 

Leak Remediation Program - Glass Block Replacement 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 03/16/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 03/16/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 3020 Sherwin Avenue, Ste D Ventura CA 93003 626/930-8997 800/799-1502 Plan Rm 03/16/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 03/16/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 03/16/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 03/16/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 03/16/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 03/16/07

CONSULTANTS
Greg Rech, Architects West 1530 Chapala Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-7141 805/564-4121 Consultant 03/16/07
Ehlen, Spiess, & Haight, Inc 1119 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1210 805/564-8865 Consultant 03/16/07

CONTRACTORS
Lack Construction  (2) 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 03/20/07
Echternacht Construction   (2) 3024 De La Vina  Ste D Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/898-2644 805/898-2646 General 03/21/07
California Glass Block Ltd 7102-B Thomas Street Buena Park CA 90621 714/690-4770 714/670-8746 03/22/07
Carroll Construction  (2) 216 E. Gutierrez Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 General 03/29/07
TJ Construction  (2) 5304 Elmhurst Street Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817 03/30/07
Schock Contracting  (2) 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 04/09/07


